General information about company

Scrip code

538778

Name of the company

Akashdeep Metal Industries Limited

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

31-12-2017

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)




St. No. Particular Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. of No. Of | No. Of Total s Shareholding asa | Number of V(?t?ng Rights held in each
Category Nos. Of fu(l)iyopai d Partly shares shares " | % of total no. of class of securities (IX)
Category | of ) .. | paid-up [ underlying shares (calculated . .
I shareholder ?Ez;;eholders :E;g:lty equity Depository he(l;lv()\ill) as per SCRR, 1957) No of Voting (XIV) Rights | Tota] as a
(1) held (IV) shares | Receipts (VY+ (V) (VIII) As a % of Class Class % of
¢ held (V) | (VI) (A+B+C2) e X |egy |TOB | (A+BHO)
Promoter
(A) g‘romoter 10 784970 784970 25.33 784970 784970 |25.33
Group
(B) Public 632 2313530 2313530 | 74.67 2313530 2313530 | 74.67
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 642 3098500 3098500 | 100 3098500 3098500 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Shares
Number of ledeed
No. Of No. Of Shares | Shareholding ,asa % | Locked in | P'c98¢¢ Or
0- No. of Underlying assuming full shares (XII) otherwise
Shares . . encumbered | Number of
Category Underlvi Shares Outstanding conversion of itv sh
Category | of nderlying Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( (XIII) cquity shares
Outstanding . " held in
(8} shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of A A L
convertible . . sa sa | dematerialized
(II) ", Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of
securities . . _ o 00 00 form (XIV)
) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | (XD)=(VIDHX)Asa % | No. |total | No. | total
(@) of (A+B+C2) (a) | Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(W] (®)
Promoter
@A) ]‘Ecromoter 25.33 784970
Group
B Public 74.67 5
) bli 4.6 2250000
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
Ccn underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 3034970




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

g?‘ Total Shareholding Nur}l:b;er of \f/OtmgriRtilghEIS)?)e 1d in
No. of No. Of nos. asa % oftotal | SAC €1ass o securifies
fully Pa_nly shares shares no. of shares Total
Category & Name | Nos. Of paid up paid- underlying | held (calculated as | N0 of Voting (XIV) Rights o
Sr. of the shareholders . up ? _ asa %
Shareholders (I) | (I1I) equity equity Depository | (VIT) = | per SCRR, of
shares sharcs Receipts avy+ 1957) (VIII) Total
held (IV) |} 35 1 (VD) )+ | Asa%of )C(lass e | C1ass L rol | Voting
eg:
") (V) [(AB+C2) &Y rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu | 184970 184970 |5.97 184970 184970 |5.97
undivided Family
(d Any Other 1 600000 600000 | 19.36 600000 600000 | 19.36
(specify)
(S]L;b‘T"tal &) 10 784970 784970 | 25.33 784970 784970 | 25.33
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 10 784970 784970 |25.33 784970 784970 |[25.33
Group (A)=
(AYDHA)
2
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) sharcholders 606 367620 367620 | 11.86 367620 367620 | 11.86
holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal 12 1530000 1530000 | 49.38 1530000 1530000 | 49.38
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
© Any Other 14 415910 415910 |13.42 415910 415910 | 13.42
(specify)
(S;)b—Total (B) 632 2313530 2313530 | 74.67 2313530 2313530 | 74.67
Total Public
Shareholding 632 2313530 2313530 | 74.67 2313530 2313530 | 74.67
B)=B)(1)+ ’ ’
B)X2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 642 3098500 3098500 | 100 3098500 3098500 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total 642 3098500 3098500 | 100 3098500 3098500 | 100
(A+B+C)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of No. Of Sh Locked in pledged or
O- No. of 0. L1 Shares Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise
Shares Underlying . . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . assuming full conversion of .
Underlying . Outstanding - - (XI111) equity shares
. Underlying . convertible securities ( as a :
Sr. Outstanding . convertible . held in
. Outstanding - percentage of diluted share A A -
convertible securities and X - sa Sa | dematerialized
- Warrants capital) (XI)= (VI)+(X) As % of % of
securities i No. Of Warrants % of (A+B+C2 00 00 form (XIV)
X) (Xi) (Xi) (a) a % of ( ) No. [total | No. | total
(a) |Shares |(a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 5.97 184970
(d) 19.36 600000
(Slu)b'TOtal ) 25.33 784970
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 2533 784970
and Promoter
Group (A)=
ADHAN2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(€8] Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(d)) 11.86 304090
(a(ii)) 49.38 1530000
(e) 13.42 415910
Sub-Total (B) 74.67 2250000
3
Total Public
Shareholding
74.67 2250000
B=B)()+
B)X2)+B)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ATBH+C2) 100 3034970
Total (A+B+C 100 3034970

)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Surendra Kumar
Jain Joint
Deepak Kumar
Jain

Deepak
Kumar Jain
Joint Kavita
Jain

Kavita Jain
Joint Deepak
Kumar Jain

Manoj Kumar
Jain Joint
Nidhi Jain

Nidhi Jain
Joint Manoj
Kumar Jain

Chandra Bhan
Agarwal Joint
Meera Rani
Agarwal

Meera Rani
Agarwal Joint
Chandra Bhan
Agarwal

PAN (II)

AADPJ1302P

AADPJ1309G

AADPJ1310P

AADPJ0832C

AADPJ1303N

AACPA1596R

AACPA1597Q

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

27950

27510

24500

27510

24500

13000

10000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)+ (VD)

27950

27510

24500

27510

24500

13000

10000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.89

0.79

0.89

0.79

0.42

0.32

Number of Voting Rights held in each

class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

27950

27510

24500

27510

24500

13000

10000

Class eg:y

Total

27950

27510

24500

27510

24500

13000

10000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.9

0.89

0.79

0.89

0.79

0.42

0.32

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.9

0.89

0.79

0.89

0.79

0.42

0.32

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

form (XIV)

27950

27510

24500

27510

24500

13000

10000




Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

8

9

Name of the
Shareholders (T)

Kapil Agarwal

Nitin Agarwal Joint Kapil Agarwal

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AACPA1598B

ABHPAO0894N

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

20000

10000

184970

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

20000

10000

184970

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.65

0.32

5.97

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

20000

10000

184970

Class eg:y

Total

20000

10000

184970

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.65

0.32

5.97

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.65

0.32

5.97

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

20000

10000

184970

Reason for not providing PAN




Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

Category

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

D.M. International Pvt. Ltd.

PAN (II)

AAACDA4909J)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

600000

600000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

600000

600000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

19.36

19.36

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

600000

600000

Class eg:y

Total

600000

600000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

19.36

19.36

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

19.36

19.36

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity

600000

600000




shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not
providing PAN




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

ANIL KANTILAL
SHAH

SANGEETA
PAREEKH

PUJA MALIK

ATUL K SHAH ( HUF)

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

ARMPS9344Q

AASPP5260H

AHQPMS5425]

AAEHAA4347N

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

100000

730000

300000

200000

1330000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

100000

730000

300000

200000

1330000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.23

23.56

9.68

6.45

42.92

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

100000

730000

300000

200000

1330000

Class eg:y

Total

100000

730000

300000

200000

1330000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

3.23

23.56

9.68

6.45

42.92

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

3.23

23.56

9.68

6.45

42.92

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

100000

730000

300000

200000

1330000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 1 2
Category Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate
Category / More

than 1 percentage

More than 1 percentage of shareholding

More than 1 percentage of shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

KARNEE INVESTMENT PRIVATE
LIMITED

IG FINANCIAL SERVICES INDIA PRIVATE
LIMITED

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

AAACKI1592Q

AABCI8553Q

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

0

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

180000

130000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

180000

130000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

42

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

180000

130000

Class eg:y

Total

180000

130000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

5.81

4.2

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

5.81

4.2

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

180000

130000




Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




