General information about company						
Scrip code	538778					
Name of the company	Akashdeep Metal Industries Limited					
Whether company is SME	No					
Class of Security	Equity Shares					
Type of report	Quarterly					
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-12-2017					
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date						
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)					

Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No

		Tab	ole I - Su	mmary	Statement	holding o	of specified secur	rities			
	Category	Nos. Of	No. of fully paid	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of Voting Rights he class of securities (IX)			eld in each
Category (I)	of shareholder	shareholders	up equity	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	held (VII)	shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)	No of Vo	ing (XI	V) Rights	Total as a
,,	(II)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	= (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	(VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	10	784970			784970	25.33	784970		784970	25.33
(B)	Public	632	2313530			2313530	74.67	2313530		2313530	74.67
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	642	3098500			3098500	100	3098500		3098500	100

		Tabl	e I - Summ	ary Statemen	t holding of specified	secu	rities			
	Category of	/ Shares Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares
(I)	shareholder (II)	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				25.33					784970
(B)	Public				74.67					2250000
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100					3034970

ŗ	Гable II - Stater	nent showi	ng share	holdin	g pattern	of the P	romoter and	Promot	er Gr	oup	
			No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total				ld in
Sr.	Category & Name of the	Nos. Of shareholders	fully paid up equity	paid- up	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR,				Total as a %
	Shareholders (I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statement	t showing share	holding pa	ttern of tl	he Promoter a	nd Promot	er Group				
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	9	184970			184970	5.97	184970		184970	5.97
(d)	Any Other (specify)	1	600000			600000	19.36	600000		600000	19.36
Sub-Total (A) (1)		10	784970			784970	25.33	784970		784970	25.33
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		10	784970			784970	25.33	784970		784970	25.33
В	Table III - Statemen	nt showing shar	eholding pa	attern of	the Public sha	reholder	I	1			
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	606	367620			367620	11.86	367620		367620	11.86
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	12	1530000			1530000	49.38	1530000		1530000	49.38
(e)	Any Other (specify)	14	415910			415910	13.42	415910		415910	13.42
Sub-Total (B) (3)		632	2313530			2313530	74.67	2313530		2313530	74.67
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)		632	2313530			2313530	74.67	2313530		2313530	74.67
С	Table IV - Statemer	nt showing shar	eholding pa	attern of	the Non Pron	noter- Non	Public sharehold	er			
Total (A+B+C2)		642	3098500			3098500	100	3098500		3098500	100
Total (A+B+C)		642	3098500			3098500	100	3098500		3098500	100

T	able II - Sta	tement shov	ving shareholdi	ing pattern of the Promo	ter a	nd Pro	mot	er Gro	ир	
	No. Of Shares Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying	Outstanding convertible securities and No Of Warrand	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a		Number of Locked in shares (XII)		nber of res ged or rwise imbered I)	Number of equity shares held in	
Sr.	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	
A	Table II - Stat	ement showing	g shareholding patte	ern of the Promoter and Promot	ter Gr	oup				
(1)	Indian									
(a)				5.97					184970	
(d)				19.36					600000	
Sub-Total (A) (1)				25.33					784970	
(2)	Foreign									
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				25.33					784970	
В	Table III - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding pat	tern of the Public shareholder	1			l		
(1)	Institutions									
(3)	Non-institutio	ons								
(a(i))				11.86					304090	
(a(ii))				49.38					1530000	
(e)				13.42					415910	
Sub-Total (B) (3)				74.67					2250000	
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				74.67					2250000	
С	Table IV - Sta	ntement showin	g shareholding pat	tern of the Non Promoter- Non	Publi	c shareho	older			
Total (A+B+C2)				100					3034970	
Total (A+B+C				100					3034970	

		Individ	duals/Hindu	undivided Fa	mily		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Surendra Kumar Jain Joint Deepak Kumar Jain	Deepak Kumar Jain Joint Kavita Jain	Kavita Jain Joint Deepak Kumar Jain	Manoj Kumar Jain Joint Nidhi Jain	Nidhi Jain Joint Manoj Kumar Jain	Chandra Bhan Agarwal Joint Meera Rani Agarwal	Meera Rani Agarwal Joint Chandra Bhan Agarwal
PAN (II)	AADPJ1302P	AADPJ1309G	AADPJ1310P	AADPJ0832C	AADPJ1303N	AACPA1596R	AACPA1597Q
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	27950	27510	24500	27510	24500	13000	10000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	27950	27510	24500	27510	24500	13000	10000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.9	0.89	0.79	0.89	0.79	0.42	0.32
Number of Voting	Rights held in each	class of securitie	es (IX)	T	т	T	_
Class eg:X	27950	27510	24500	27510	24500	13000	10000
Class eg:y							
Total	27950	27510	24500	27510	24500	13000	10000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.9	0.89	0.79	0.89	0.79	0.42	0.32
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.9	0.89	0.79	0.89	0.79	0.42	0.32
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)						
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwis	se encumbered (2	XIII)				
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	27950	27510	24500	27510	24500	13000	10000

Reason for not prov	viding PAN	1	1	ı ı	1	
Reason for not providing PAN						

		Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	
Searial No.	8	9	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Kapil Agarwal	Nitin Agarwal Joint Kapil Agarwal	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AACPA1598B	ABHPA0894N	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	20000	10000	184970
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)			
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)			
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	20000	10000	184970
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.65	0.32	5.97
Number of Voting	Rights held in each cla	ass of securities (IX)	
Class eg:X	20000	10000	184970
Class eg:y			
Total	20000	10000	184970
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.65	0.32	5.97
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)			
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)			
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.65	0.32	5.97
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)		l .
No. (a)			
As a % of total Shares held (b)			
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise	encumbered (XIII)	·
No. (a)			
As a % of total Shares held (b)			
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	20000	10000	184970
Reason for not pro	vidina PAN		I

Reason for not	l .
providing PAN	
1 0	

	Any Other (specif	y)				
Searial No.	1					
Category	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back				
Name of the Shareholders (I)	D.M. International Pvt. Ltd.					
PAN (II)	AAACD4909J	Total				
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1				
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	600000	600000				
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	600000	600000				
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	19.36	19.36				
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)					
Class eg: X	600000	600000				
Class eg:y						
Total	600000	600000				
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	19.36	19.36				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	19.36	19.36				
Number of Locked in shares (XII)						
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)					
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity	600000	600000				

shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	
Reason for not providing PAN	

Individ	uals - ii. Individual sh	areholders holding n	ominal share	capital in excess of R	s. 2 lakhs.
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	ANIL KANTILAL SHAH	SANGEETA PAREEKH	PUJA MALIK	ATUL K SHAH (HUF)	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	ARMPS9344Q	AASPP5260H	AHQPM5425J	AAEHA4347N	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	100000	730000	300000	200000	1330000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	100000	730000	300000	200000	1330000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.23	23.56	9.68	6.45	42.92
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of	securities (IX)	•		
Class eg: X	100000	730000	300000	200000	1330000
Class eg:y					
Total	100000	730000	300000	200000	1330000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	3.23	23.56	9.68	6.45	42.92
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.23	23.56	9.68	6.45	42.92
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)				
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	100000	730000	300000	200000	1330000
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN					

	Any	Other (specify)	
Searial No.	1	2	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	
Category / More than 1 percentage	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	KARNEE INVESTMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	IG FINANCIAL SERVICES INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAACK1592Q	AABCI8553Q	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	I	0
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	180000	130000	0
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)			
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)			
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	180000	130000	0
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	5.81	4.2	0
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)		
Class eg: X	180000	130000	0
Class eg:y			
Total	180000	130000	0
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	5.81	4.2	0
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)			
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)			
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	5.81	4.2	0
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)		
No. (a)			
As a % of total Shares held (b)			
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	180000	130000	0

Reason for not providing PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN					